
PRE BID/PROPOSAL CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
PROJECT NAME: Central Park Pumping Station Electrification Project 

SPECIFICATION No.:  146286A  

CONFERENCE DATE/TIME:  Thursday, March 15, 2018 @ 1: 00 pm 

CONFERENCE LOCATION   Bid Bond Room 

USER DEPARTMENT:  DWM 

PROCUREMENT CONTACT:   John Stewart, Jr.  312-744-0763 or john.stewart@cityofchicago.org 

ORIGINAL BID OPEN DATE:  April 10, 2018 

Name Company Address/Email Telephone Facsimile 

Michella Gohl 

 

Broadway Electric Inc. mgohl@broadwayelectric.com 815-451-7098  

Michael Tonkinson 

 

Brook Electrical Supply 880 S. Rohlwing Road, Addison, IL 

60101 

mtonkinson@brookelectrical.com 

847-353-6344 847-353-6301 

Rasheed H. Bonds 

 

Dynamic Wrecking & 

Excavation, Inc. 

PO Box 1247, South Holland, IL 60473 

rasheed.bonds@dynamicwreckin.com 

708-339-7633 708-333-2973 

Daryl Lesny 

 

F.H.Paschen, SN Nielsen 5515 N. East River Road, Chicago, IL 

60656 

greggbrynda@fhpaschen.com 

773-444-1549 773-714-0883 

Michael Gansman 

 

Graymatter Systems mgansman@graymattersystems.com 816-500-8516  

Chris D’Amico 

 

IHC Construction 

Companies, LLC 

1500 Executive Drive, Elgin, IL 60123 

Cdamico@ihcconstruction.com 

847-675-0699 847-742-6610 

George Walton 

 

Livewire Electrical & 

Construction Inc. 

12900 S. Throop, Calumet Park, IL 

60827 

gwalton@livewire-systems.com 

708-535-6001 708-535-6108 

Tom Alton 

 

James McHugh 

Construction Co. 

1737 S. Michigan Ave., Chicago, IL 

60616 

talton@mchughconstruction.com 

312-986-8000 312-431-8518 

Syed Dayemi 

 

James McHugh 

Construction Co. 

1737 S. Michigan Ave., Chicago, IL 

60616 

sdayemi@mchughconstruction.com 

312-986-8000 312-431-8518 

Tim Delaney M.G. Electric Service Co. 1450 E. Algonquin Road, Arlington 847-439-7500 847-439-7507 
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Heights, IL 6005 

tdelaneyj@mgelectric.com 

Dave Sinars Meade 9550 W. 55th Street, McCook, IL 60525 

dsinars@meade100.com  

708-588-2500 708-588-2501 

Mark Jansen 

 

Mercer RPM Inc. 206 Enterprise Road, Delafield, WI 

53018 

mjansen@mercerrpm.com 

414-384-7920  

Doug Yates 

 

Regal/Beloit 615 mAlpha Drive, Pittsburgh, PA 

15238 

douglas.yates@regalbeloit.com 

412-968-0100  

Rob Rucinski 

 

Reyes Group Ltd. rrucinski@reyesgroup.com 708-378-0747  

Mike Casto 

 

Sargent Electric 

Company 

601 East Chicago Ave., East Chicago, 

IL 46312 

mcasto@sargentelectric.com 

219-354-2234 219-741-7893 

Alison Conwell 

 

Siemens Industry, Inc. 20 South Clark Street, Chicago, IL 

60603 

alison.conwell@siemens.com 

630-247-2379  

John Murphy 

 

Siemens Industry Inc. 6625 Daniel Burnham Drive, Portage, 

IN 46368 

John.murphy@siemens.com 

708-897-3915 219-763-7958 

David Wong 

 

Siemens Industry, Inc. 2501 N. Barrington Road, Hoffman 

Estates, IL 60192 

wong.david@siemens.com 

224-279-4491  

Paul Galdun 

 

Swanson FLO 775 W. Belden Ave. Addison, IL 60101 

paul.galdun@swansonflo.com 

630-543-7400 630-543-7411 

 

Kendra D. Dinkins 

 

Taylor Electric Company 7811 S. Stoney Island Ave., Chicago, IL 

60649, 

kddinkins@taylorelectricco.com 

773-346-5762 773-346-5659 

Peter Mroz TECO Westinghouse 

Motor Company 

4448 North Thatcher, Norridge, IL 

60706 

mrozp@tecowestinghouse.com 

847-420-9490 512-248-5649 

Leo Morita DWM    

Norbert Viranyi DWM    
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